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DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE
AIR DEPARTMENT—continued

(а) Post and Telegraph Department: telephones and teleprinters, £12,000 ; aerial erection, £1,300 :

total, £13,300. Public Works Department: VHP installations, Wigram and Woodbourne,
£1,200 : grand total, £14,500.

(б) Maintenance of P.N.Z.A.F. aerodromes, buildings, &c. (see Subdivision IX for maintenance of
civil aviation aerodromes, &c.).
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YOTE—AIR—continued
1946-47.

1945-46.
Subdivision No. Ill—Stores and Equipment

—continued 1 Voted. Expended.

Charges for and incidental to—continued
£ £ £

Oils-
Aviation
Motor transport

Paints and dopes
Photographic and navigational stores
Radio, teletype, stores
Signal spares
"Wireless spares
Workshop equipment and spares

46,400
3,300

10,750
350
200
250

4,750
2,500

Total—Subdivision No. Ill 533,500

Subdivision No. IV—Medical Services

Charges eor and incidental to—

Hospital treatment and x-rays 5,000

Total—Subdivision No. IV 5,000

Subdivision No. V—Land, Buildings, and
Aerodromes

Charges for and incidental to—

W/T installations
Maintenance of aerodromes and buildings ..

(а) 14,500
(б)230,000

..

Total—Subdivision No. V 244,500


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

